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Coalition: Contact(s): Phone: Email/Website: 

African American Breastfeeding Alliance 
of Madison 

Hershey Barnett-
Bridges 

608-243-0377 Email:  behershey@outlook.com 
Website:  www.latchonaaba.org  

African American Breastfeeding Network Dalvery Blackwell 414-617-3441 Email:  dalvery.blackwellaabn@gmail.com  
Website:  www.aabnetwork.org  

Breastfeeding Alliance of Northeast WI 
(Outagamie, Winnebago, Calumet, 
Waupaca, Green Lake, & Fond du Lac 
Counties) 

Jess Moyle 
Cindy Brylski-Breit 

920-832-5968 Email:  jessica.moyle@appleton.org  
OR cindy.brylski-breit@outagamie.org  
Website:  www.bfanwi.org 

Breastfeeding Coalition of West Allis and 
West Milwaukee 

Cheryl Davies 
Hiba Ulie 

 Email:  cdavies@westalliswi.gov 
OR hulie@westalliswi.gov  

Brown County Breastfeeding Coalition Sara Lornson 
 

 Email:  slornson@mail.de-pere.org  
OR breastfeedingbrowncowi@gmail.com  
Website: 
https://browncobreastfeeding.wixsite.com/mysite   

Chequamegon Bay Breastfeeding 
Coalition (Bayfield, Ashland, & Iron 
Counties) 

Dana Churness 715-813-0441 Email:  cheqbaybreastfeeding@gmail.com  
Website:  http://www.cheqbaybreastfeeding.org/  

Goodhue, Wabasha, & Pierce 
Breastfeeding Coalition (Goodhue & 
Wabasha, MN) 

Brittany Mora  Email: Brittany.mora@co.pierce.wi.us  

Green County Breastfeeding 
Collaborative 

Jaime Batz 608-328-9390 Email: jbatz@greencountywi.org  

Heart of Wisconsin Breastfeeding 
Coalition (Marathon, Lincoln, & Langlade 
Counties) 

Alison Bennett 715-432-0771 Email:  alisonhartbennett@yahoo.com  

Ho-Chunk Breastfeeding Coalition Kyla Ripp 608-355-1240 Email:  Kyla.Ripp@ho-chunk.com  

Jackson County Breastfeeding Coalition Charlene Galston 
Lucinda Bue 
 

715-284-1329 
 

Email:  dagalston@centurytel.net  
OR buel@brmh.net  
 

Jefferson-Dodge Counties WI 
Breastfeeding Coalition 

Melissa New 
Bobbi Gehring 

920-674-7461 
920-386-3263 

Email: mnew@jeffersoncountywi.gov  
OR bgehring@co.dodge.wi.us  

Milwaukee County Breastfeeding 
Coalition     

Lindsay Kohut 
Hiba Ulie  
 

 Email:  Lindsay.kohut@aurora.org  
OR hulie@westalliswi.gov 
Website: https://www.facebook.com/MCBCoalition/  
 

Native Breastfeeding Coalition of 
Wisconsin (11 federally recognized 
tribes) 

Cheri Nemec 715-588-1020 Email: cnemec@glitc.org  
Website: https://www.glitc.org/NativeBFCoalition  

Northland Breastfeeding Coalition 
(Douglas County) 
 

Hilary Boyce  Email:  northlandbfcoalition@gmail.com  
OR BoyceH@stlouiscountymn.gov  
Website: www.northlandbreastfeedingcoalition.org  

Northwestern Wisconsin Breastfeeding 
Network (Chippewa, Eau Claire, Dunn, & 
Barron Counties) 

Tara Thompson 
Sarah Nix 

 Email:  info@nwwibn.org  
Website: www.nwwibn.org  

Northwoods Breastfeeding Coalition 
(Forest, Oneida, Price & Vilas Counties) 

Cheri Nemec 
 

 Email:  northwoodsbfcoalition@gmail.com  
Website:  www.northwoodsbfcoalition.org 

Polk County Breastfeeding Coalition Angela Chivers   
Amanda Strom 

715-483-0431 Email:  angela.chivers@scrmc.org  
OR Amanda.strom@scrmc.org  

Portage County Breastfeeding Coalition   Email:  pcbreastfeeding@gmail.com 
Website: www.pocobreastfeeding.org  

Rock County Breastfeeding Coalition Kyleigh Menke 608-757-5440 Email: Kyleigh.Menke@co.rock.wi.us  

Sauk County Breastfeeding Coalition Lisa Rockweiler 608-355-4328 Email: lisa.rockweiler@saukcountywi.gov  

St. Croix County Breastfeeding Coalition Cindy Gulyash  Email: cindy.gulyash@sccwi.gov  
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Southwest Wisconsin Breastfeeding 
Coalition (Grant & Lafayette Counties) 

Becky Franzen 
Laura Wolles 

608-330-3399 Email: bfranzen@lagrant.net  
OR lwolles@co.grant.wi.gov  

Washington Ozaukee Breastfeeding 
Coalition 

Missy Lacy 
 

 

262-284-8170 Email:  missy.lacy@washozwi.gov  
Website: 
www.washozwi.gov/Services/Breastfeeding-
Coalition  

Waukesha County Breastfeeding 
Coalition 

Mary Jo Hamman 262-896-8437 Email: wcbfcoalition@gmail.com  
Website: 
www.waukeshacountybreastfeedingcoalition.com/  

Western Wisconsin Breastfeeding 
Coalition (La Crosse, Monroe, 
Trempealeau, Buffalo, & Vernon 
Counties) 

Patty Hagen  Email: phagen@lacrossecounty.org  
Website: www.wwbcoalition.org  

Wood County Breastfeeding Coalition Jessie Richardson 
Rachel Rademan 
 

 Email:  woodcobfcoalition@gmail.com  
Website:  www.woodcountybreastfeeding.org 
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